DATA
25/01/2021
01/03/2021
15/04/2021
06/05/2021
27/05/2021
08/07/2021
04/08/2021
27/08/2021
28/09/2021
25/10/2021
25/11/2021

IMPORTO
7.930,00
4.030,00
3.640,00
4.030,00
3.900,00
4.030,00
4.420,00
6.045,00
5.915,00
3.900,00
4.030,00

51.870,00

DESCRIZIONE

SALDO FT 843 E 16
SALDO FT 92
SALDO FT 172
SALDO FT 257
SALDO FT 340
SALDO FT 426
SALDO FT 515
SALDO FT 600
SALDO FT 707
SALDO FT 776
SALDO FT 888

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

COMUNE DI VENEZIA
COMUNE DI VENEZIA
COMUNE DI VENEZIA
COMUNE DI VENEZIA
COMUNE DI VENEZIA
COMUNE DI VENEZIA
COMUNE DI VENEZIA
COMUNE DI VENEZIA
COMUNE DI VENEZIA
COMUNE DI VENEZIA
COMUNE DI VENEZIA

ENTE EROGATORE

CODICE FISCALE
00339370272
00339370272
00339370272
00339370272
00339370272
00339370272
00339370272
00339370272
00339370272
00339370272
00339370272



